

机械顶 立式 手摇式 千斤顶

产品名称	机械顶 立式 手摇式 千斤顶
公司名称	杭州源盛五金起重工具厂
价格	1.00/个
规格参数	类型:机械千斤顶 型号:SJL5SJL10 起重量:10 (T)
公司地址	杭州经济技术开发区下沙镇中沙村新业南路60号 (2-4幢)
联系电话	0571-86920803 13705818904

产品详情

类型	机械千斤顶	型号	SJL5 SJL10
起重量	10 (T)	最低高度	/ (mm)
最高高度	/ (mm)	净重	31.8 (kg)
适用范围	/		

instruction manualthe steel jack is designed by mechanical transmission principle. it ' s one of the best lift tools used in repairing, etc. the lifting or lowering speed is controllable. moreover, it overcomes the shortcoming of the common hydraulic jacks whose lowering height and speed is out of control when oil leaking.the top-quality all steel structure makes it safe and durable, the compact design with collapsible lever offers easy operation and simple maintenance. it has two applicable support stands. the lifting range is much bigger.operation guideput the steel jack on even places. then place the goods on the lower support stand (4) or the upper support stand (3). shake the level (2) clockwise to lift the goods, vice verse, the goods are lowered down.(1) base(2) level(3) upper support stand(4) lower support stand(5) upper ratchet pawl(6) lower ratchet pawl(7) axle ring

attentiona. do not exceed the rated capacity. overload is forbidden.b. before operation, please check the flexibility of the ratchet pawls (5), (6)c. please be sure the jack is on complete balance when operating. do not put it on beveled, arc or uneven surfaces. the jack must be placed on hard plain grounds.d. before lifting, please be sure the support stand (4) (3) supports the goods completely.e. when several jacks are used at the same time, please be sure of the same lift or down. the whole operation course should be directed.f. it ' s forbidden putting any parts of the body under the lifted goods.g. if working force is abnormal in operation, please stop working immediately to inspect all related transmit components.h. lubricate parts applicably regularly.

i. the upper support stand (3) should be on bottom position when the jack is not used.

杭州源盛五金起重工具厂专业经营起重工具，品牌多样品种齐全。主要经营产品：手拉葫芦，手扳葫

芦，电动葫芦，钢板吊夹，油桶吊夹，千斤顶，工字滑车，液压搬运车，钢索荷帝机，机械千斤顶，起重链条，吊钩，捆绑器，带索具等。公司以为客户提供可靠的、持续的、优质的产品和服务为目标，竭诚欢迎广大客户前来惠顾！

详细信息			
主营产品或服务：	起重工具;手拉葫芦;手扳葫芦;搬运车;紧线器;捆绑带;滑车;微型葫芦;	主营行业：	其他未分类;其他未分类
经营模式：	生产加工	企业类型：	私营独资企业
公司注册地：	中国 浙江 杭州	主要经营地点：	杭州下沙
公司成立时间：	2002	法定代表人/负责人：	范仁昌
年营业额：		员工人数：	51 - 100 人
经营品牌：		注册资本：	无需验资
主要客户群：		主要市场：	
年出口额：		年进口额：	
开户银行：		帐号：	
是否提供加工/定制服务？	否	研发部门人数：	
月产量：		厂房面积：	平方米
质量控制：		管理体系认证：	
联系方式			
杭州源盛五金起重工具厂范燕燕女士(外贸部经理)			
地址：	中国 浙江 杭州市 下沙		
邮编：	310018		
传真：	86 0571 86923720 免费试用电子传真		
移动电话：	13705818904		
电话：	86 0571 86934266		
公司主页：	http://www.hz-yswj.com		
	http://hzyswj.cn.alibaba.com		

杭州源盛五金起重工具厂专业经营起重工具，品牌多样品种齐全。主要经营产品：手拉葫芦，手扳葫芦，电动葫芦，钢板吊夹，油桶吊夹，千斤顶，工字滑车，液压搬运车，钢索荷帝机，机械千斤顶，起重链条，吊钩，捆绑器，带索具等。公司以为客户提供可靠的、持续的、优质的产品和服务为目标，竭诚欢迎广大客户前来惠顾！

详细信息

主营产品或服务：	起重工具;手拉葫芦;手扳葫芦;搬运车;紧线器;捆绑带;滑车;微型葫芦;	主营行业：	其他未分类;其他未分类
经营模式：	生产加工	企业类型：	私营独资企业
公司注册地：	中国 浙江 杭州	主要经营地点：	杭州下沙
公司成立时间：	2002	法定代表人/负责人：	范仁昌
年营业额：		员工人数：	51 - 100 人
经营品牌：		注册资本：	无需验资
主要客户群：		主要市场：	
年出口额：		年进口额：	
开户银行：		帐号：	
是否提供加工/定制服务？	否	研发部门人数：	
月产量：		厂房面积：	平方米
质量控制：		管理体系认证：	

联系方式

杭州源盛五金起重工具厂范燕燕女士 (外贸部经理)	
地址：	中国 浙江 杭州市 下沙
邮编：	310018
传真：	86 0571 86923720 免费试用电子传真
移动电话：	13705818904
电话：	86 0571 86934266
公司主页：	http://www.hz-yswj.com
	http://hzyswj.cn.alibaba.com